
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Near Term Opportunities Fri 3/31/06 Thu 1/30/14

2 1  Raytheon Fri 6/1/07 Thu 1/30/14

3 2  General Atomics Mon 10/1/07 Mon 8/31/09

4 3  UND Human Factors Studies Tue 1/1/08 Thu 12/31/09

5 4  New Operations Maintenance Business Mon 10/1/07 Mon 8/31/09

6 5  UND - Army MQ-8B Training Mon 5/17/10 Tue 12/31/13

7 6  UND - Navy MQ-8B Training Tue 4/1/08 Tue 12/31/13

8 7  UND - Army MQ-1C Training Mon 10/1/07 Tue 12/31/13

9 8  TAG - Honeywell Tue 3/27/07 Tue 12/31/13

10 9  TAG- Rolls Royce Tue 3/27/07 Tue 12/31/13

11 10  Ideal Aerosmith - Raytheon sub Fri 6/1/07 Tue 12/31/13

12 11  Ideal Aerosmith -  PMEL Fri 6/1/07 Tue 12/31/13

13 12  Alion - Anti-ice Coating Fri 3/31/06 Tue 3/31/09
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MQ-9 #1-6

MQ-9 #1-6

MQ-8B #1-360
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MQ-1C #1-132
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